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Поломоечные машины MAZHAOLI F110-A 
Технические характеристики
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F110-A Main technical specifications

FULL-EFFICIENCY PURIFICATION
REDUCE DUST 

F110-ARide-on floor scrubber Main functions and features

Application Places

Import Rubber strips240Ah Batteries

(Optional) 

16.5″ Brush 16.5″ Scouring pad 16.5″ Pad/holder 1050mm Squeegee24V-30A Charger

Parameter

Standard

Standard

Standard

67 dB

410*2 mm

175 rpm

740 mm

1050mm

110 L 

110 L
25100  m /h 

6*4-240AH (Optional) 

6.5h@ECO Mode

550W*2

600W

1520*1050*1270 mm

441 Kg

24 V

1500 ml/h

6 A

8 L

Pure water 
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Name

The seat switch

The electronic brake

BRS system

dB

Brush tray diameter

Brush speed

Wheel base

Squeegee width

Clean water tank capacity

Sewage tank capacity

Theoretical efficiency

Battery type

Max Working Duration

Brush motor

Suction motor

Product size

Net weight

Atomization voltage

Atomization speed

electric current

Atomization water tank capacity

Atomization water source

Precautions It is strictly forbidden to use flammable, explosive, and toxic substances 
(alcohol can not be used, and diluted disinfectant water can be used)
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